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Description

The by <segment> widgets provide a way to view Sales, COGS, and

Margin values segmented by key dimensions, such as Sales Rep,

Customer Class, Item Class, and many more. This allows the user to view

key performance data based on the critical dimensions of their business.

Marginby Customer Class @
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Available Segments

e ABCD Segment

e Customer Class
¢ Billing City

¢ billing State

e Billing ZIP

e Document Type
e Payment Terms
e Price Level

e Representative
e Sales Territory

e Ship to Code

Margin by ltem Class

L Margin ($) Margin (%) lem Class
10,704,347 « 542 « Golfing
10,215,657 = 543 = Outdoor & Camping
3,568,280 « 3.0 « Hiking & Climbing
2,838,861 « 612 « Baseball & Softball

Racquet Sports

Fitness & Exercise

Fishing Tackle & Supplies

Winter Sports

Cycling Equipment

Water Sports

Lessans

8,207,411
5,888,898
5,606,019 ~
6,045,202
5,056,687 ~
3,667,118 v
3,433,743
2,978,745 v
2,743,864
4,255,067 v

882,430 «
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UPS Zone

Item Class

Iltem Type
Shipping City
Shipping Method
Shipping State
Shipping ZIP

Warehouse



